CITY OF CHANDLER
CHANDLER MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

FY 2016-2017

BUDGET AMENDMENTS



10-20-5200
10-20-5203
10-20-5223
10-20-5224
10-20-5225
10-20-5226

10-20-4120

CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017

CITY
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:
Fire - Payroll FT 3,031.36
Fire - Payroll OT 335.07
Fire - Pension 42427
Fire - Health Ins 286.90
Fire - Dental Ins 28.52
Fire - Vision Ins 15.88
S 4,122.00
Derived from the following designated sources as follows:
Fire - Grants Operational $4,122.00
Safer Grant
$ 4,122.00

Done by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 9th day of May, 2017

ATTEST:

Stephanie Carmichael Gene Imel
City Clerk Mayor



