CITY OF CHANDLER CHANDLER MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

FY 2016-2017

BUDGET AMENDMENTS



Lincoln

CITY OF CHANDLER

BUDGET AMENDMENT FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017

CITY SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

	INCREASE:	
10-20-5200	Fire - Payroll FT	3,031.36
10-20-5203	Fire - Payroll OT	335.07
10-20-5223	Fire - Pension	424.27
10-20-5224	Fire - Health Ins	286.90
10-20-5225	Fire - Dental Ins	28.52
10-20-5226	Fire - Vision Ins	 15.88
		\$ 4,122.00

Derived from the following designated sources as follows:

armichael

10-20-4120 Fire - Grants Operational \$4,122.00 Safer Grant

\$ 4,122.00

Done by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 9th day of May, 2017

ATTEST:

Stephanie Carmichael

City Clerk

Gene Imel

Mayor